addiana

4435 ADA SNGL WOMEN OPEN Tournament classification

Position Name

1 OS- Kris Grimal
2 OS- Maria Carli
3 OS- Denise SallyHall
4 OS- Wendi Dodson
5 OS- Ashley Lane
5 OS- Janie Ramos
7 OS - Heather Quick
7 OS- Shelley Edwards
9 OS- April Knight
9 OS- Erika Humberd
9 OS- Melinda Melton
9 OS- Tara Gehring

13 OS- Caron McGhee

Machine Name

Operator

ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK

UserlD_1
KG31051971
MC03061982
DH06261970
WD04021973
AL30091980
JR01261958
HQ11061983
SE12261975
AK09221979
EH76310051
MM28071973
TG19051994
CM31012022

Alias_1
Grimal

Maria

NEW YORK
Brownie
ASHLEY
AUTOMATIC
HEATHER
SHELLEY
TROUBLE
ERIKA

Mimi
Ncfire#14
Peaches

AVGPPD AVGMPR

32.73
27.41
20.13
20.75
21.37
21.06
17.65
22.61
18.16
14.54
18.14
17.83
22.43
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